
R SERIES RECEIVERS

Shaw Development LLC
25190 Bernwood Drive
Bonita Springs, Florida 34135

Phone: 239.405.6100
Email: teamsupport@shawdev.com
Website: www.shawdev.com

1 

Item # Item Name Fluid Internal
Thread

External
Thread

HEX Across
Flats

Maximum Outside
Diameter

971-2012-01 Receiver &
Cover Coolant 7/8-14 UNF-

2B
1.187-12 UN-

2A
1.25 in

31.8 mm
1.45 in

36.6 mm

971-2012-01R Receiver Coolant 7/8-14 UNF-
2B

1.187-12 UN-
2A

1.25 in
31.8 mm

1.45 in
36.6 mm

971-2012-01C Cover Coolant - - N/A N/A

971-2014-01 Receiver &
Cover Transmission 1.062-12UN-

2B
1.312-12 UN -

2A
1.44 in

36.5 mm
1.62 in

41.1 mm

971-2014-01R Receiver Transmission 1.062-12UN-
2B

1.312-12 UN -
2A

1.44 in
36.5 mm

1.62 in
41.1 mm

971-2014-01C Cover Transmission - - N/A N/A

9/28/2022 | Page 1 of 2

mailto:teamsupport@shawdev.com
https://www.shawdev.com/
https://fluid-management.shawdev.com/printitems/fast-fuel-fluid-replenishment-systems/r-series-receivers?sortid=10&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://fluid-management.shawdev.com/printitems/fast-fuel-fluid-replenishment-systems/r-series-receivers?sortid=15&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://fluid-management.shawdev.com/printitems/fast-fuel-fluid-replenishment-systems/r-series-receivers?sortid=1031&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://fluid-management.shawdev.com/printitems/fast-fuel-fluid-replenishment-systems/r-series-receivers?sortid=1029&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://fluid-management.shawdev.com/printitems/fast-fuel-fluid-replenishment-systems/r-series-receivers?sortid=1029&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://fluid-management.shawdev.com/printitems/fast-fuel-fluid-replenishment-systems/r-series-receivers?sortid=1020&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://fluid-management.shawdev.com/printitems/fast-fuel-fluid-replenishment-systems/r-series-receivers?sortid=1020&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://fluid-management.shawdev.com/printitems/fast-fuel-fluid-replenishment-systems/r-series-receivers?sortid=1021&measuresortid=256%2B262&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://fluid-management.shawdev.com/printitems/fast-fuel-fluid-replenishment-systems/r-series-receivers?sortid=1021&measuresortid=256%2B262&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://fluid-management.shawdev.com/printitems/fast-fuel-fluid-replenishment-systems/r-series-receivers?sortid=1023&measuresortid=256%2B262&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://fluid-management.shawdev.com/printitems/fast-fuel-fluid-replenishment-systems/r-series-receivers?sortid=1023&measuresortid=256%2B262&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://fluid-management.shawdev.com/item/fast-fuel-fluid-replenishment-systems/r-series-receivers/971-2012-01-2
https://fluid-management.shawdev.com/item/fast-fuel-fluid-replenishment-systems/r-series-receivers/971-2012-01r
https://fluid-management.shawdev.com/item/fast-fuel-fluid-replenishment-systems/r-series-receivers/971-2012-01c
https://fluid-management.shawdev.com/item/fast-fuel-fluid-replenishment-systems/r-series-receivers/971-2014-01-2
https://fluid-management.shawdev.com/item/fast-fuel-fluid-replenishment-systems/r-series-receivers/971-2014-01r
https://fluid-management.shawdev.com/item/fast-fuel-fluid-replenishment-systems/r-series-receivers/971-2014-01c


Item # Item Name Fluid Internal
Thread

External
Thread

HEX Across
Flats

Maximum Outside
Diameter

971-2016-01 Receiver &
Cover Engine oil 1.312-12UN-

2B
1.625-12 UN-

2A
1.75 in

44.5 mm
2.08 in

52.8 mm

971-2016-01R Receiver Engine oil 1.312-12UN-
2B

1.625-12 UN-
2A

1.75 in
44.5 mm

2.08 in
52.8 mm

971-2016-01C Cover Engine oil - - N/A N/A

971-2018-01 Receiver &
Cover Hydraulic 1.625-12 UN-

2B
1.875-12 UN-

2A
2.00 in

50.8 mm
2.36 in

59.9 mm

971-2018-01R Receiver Hydraulic 1.625-12 UN-
2B

1.875-12 UN-
2A

2.00 in
50.8 mm

2.36 in
59.9 mm

971-2018-01C Cover Hydraulic - - N/A N/A

1 

9/28/2022 | Page 2 of 2

https://fluid-management.shawdev.com/item/fast-fuel-fluid-replenishment-systems/r-series-receivers/971-2016-01-2
https://fluid-management.shawdev.com/item/fast-fuel-fluid-replenishment-systems/r-series-receivers/971-2016-01r
https://fluid-management.shawdev.com/item/fast-fuel-fluid-replenishment-systems/r-series-receivers/971-2016-01c
https://fluid-management.shawdev.com/item/fast-fuel-fluid-replenishment-systems/r-series-receivers/971-2018-01-2
https://fluid-management.shawdev.com/item/fast-fuel-fluid-replenishment-systems/r-series-receivers/971-2018-01r
https://fluid-management.shawdev.com/item/fast-fuel-fluid-replenishment-systems/r-series-receivers/971-2018-01c
https://fluid-management.shawdev.com/plp/htm/ibot.htm

