

R SERIES RECEIVERS



1

<u>Item #</u>	<u>Item Name</u>	<u>Fluid</u>	<u>Internal Thread</u>	<u>External Thread</u>	<u>HEX Across Flats</u>	<u>Maximum Outside Diameter</u>
<u>971-2012-01</u>	Receiver & Cover	Coolant	7/8-14 UNF-2B	1.187-12 UN-2A	1.25 in 31.8 mm	1.45 in 36.6 mm
<u>971-2012-01R</u>	Receiver	Coolant	7/8-14 UNF-2B	1.187-12 UN-2A	1.25 in 31.8 mm	1.45 in 36.6 mm
<u>971-2012-01C</u>	Cover	Coolant	-	-	N/A	N/A
<u>971-2014-01</u>	Receiver & Cover	Transmission	1.062-12UN-2B	1.312-12 UN -2A	1.44 in 36.5 mm	1.62 in 41.1 mm
<u>971-2014-01R</u>	Receiver	Transmission	1.062-12UN-2B	1.312-12 UN -2A	1.44 in 36.5 mm	1.62 in 41.1 mm
<u>971-2014-01C</u>	Cover	Transmission	-	-	N/A	N/A

<u>Item #</u>	<u>Item Name</u>	<u>Fluid</u>	<u>Internal Thread</u>	<u>External Thread</u>	<u>HEX Across Flats</u>	<u>Maximum Outside Diameter</u>
<u>971-2016-01</u>	Receiver & Cover	Engine oil	1.312-12UN-2B	1.625-12 UN-2A	1.75 in 44.5 mm	2.08 in 52.8 mm
<u>971-2016-01R</u>	Receiver	Engine oil	1.312-12UN-2B	1.625-12 UN-2A	1.75 in 44.5 mm	2.08 in 52.8 mm
<u>971-2016-01C</u>	Cover	Engine oil	-	-	N/A	N/A
<u>971-2018-01</u>	Receiver & Cover	Hydraulic	1.625-12 UN-2B	1.875-12 UN-2A	2.00 in 50.8 mm	2.36 in 59.9 mm
<u>971-2018-01R</u>	Receiver	Hydraulic	1.625-12 UN-2B	1.875-12 UN-2A	2.00 in 50.8 mm	2.36 in 59.9 mm
<u>971-2018-01C</u>	Cover	Hydraulic	-	-	N/A	N/A